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Hukonaes
17.08.2013
BupTtyanbHblii 061 mMit 3auer

Kareropwus: "Jliobutenu"

1. BaruHckuii flanmmn - Daniel - Hukonaes
2. TroTroHHUK Cepreii
3. CuBko AnekcaHap - Alexashko - Hukonaes
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Kateropus: Jlro6urenu (AncraHums: 6.00 kM)
Mecro [Homep e e ropoa Bpems OT1cT. oT|OTCT. OT|CpeaHsasn|Ancran-
nuaepa [npeabla.| (km/4) |umsa (km)
1 44 |BarvHCKuii JaHuun Daniel Hukonaes 13:50 26.02 6.0
2 0 TtoTIoOHHWK Ceprei 14:07 | 00:17 00:17 25.50 6.0
3 49 |CvBkO AnekcaHap Alexashko Hukonaes 14:22| 00:32 00:15 25.06 6.0
4 25 |Bbicoukuit Anekcei Adamantium Oniks|Hukonaes 14:33| 00:43 00:11 24.74 6.0
5 45 |YepHoyc Cepreit griffon HukonaeBs 15:13] 01:23 | 00:40 23.66 6.0
6 10 |CakoBuy Bsuyecnas Heitaver [IHinpo 15:19| 01:29 | 00:06 23.50 6.0
7 29 |lWynbra Buktop Shultz Hukonaes 15:20| 01:30 | 00:01 23.48 6.0
8 5 BacuneHko Anekcen 15:30] 01:40 | 00:10 23.23 6.0
9 LlepbeHko AMUTpUii 15:35| 01:45 00:05 23.10 6.0
10 20 |YembiweHko [leHnc grabli1989 Hukonaes 15:44 ] 01:54 | 00:09 22.88 6.0
11 24 |AKMMEHKO 15:45| 01:55 00:01 22.86 6.0
12 1 louynsak Ceprii Spec Hukonaes 15:51| 02:01 00:06 22.71 6.0
13 3 BpataHosckuit AnekcaHap |[apTusaH Hukonaes 15:52| 02:02 | 00:01 22.69 6.0
14 50 |®wununos Ceprein 16:05| 02:15 00:13 22.38 6.0
15 36 |boHaapb 16:12| 02:22 | 00:07 22.22 6.0
16 13 |lWeByeHko ®éap 16:23| 02:33 | 00:11 21.97 6.0
17 43 |A6pamoB Butanwuii staric Hukonaes 16:31| 02:41 00:08 21.80 6.0
18 16  |lLnnknH AnekcaHap Lisyxa Hukonaes 16:33| 02:43 | 00:02 21.75 6.0
19 42  |WyminiH OnekcaHap LLyHs™ MNepBoManck 16:39 | 02:49 00:06 21.62 6.0
20 9 |YcTteHko Ceprent 17:00] 03:10 | 00:21 21.18 6.0
21 8 Monos CaBenuit 17:10| 03:20 00:10 20.97 6.0
22 7  |CrapoB OnekcaHap AMRider XepcoH 17:15] 03:25 | 00:05 20.87 6.0
23 30 |KanuHuyeHko AnekcaHap 17:41| 03:51 00:26 20.36 6.0
24 34 |YepHomopeu CTaHucnae 17:41] 03:51 00:00 20.36 6.0
25 2 TapaHeHKo Anekcen 17:43| 03:53 00:02 20.32 6.0
26 27 |BepexHuukuin AnekcaHap 18:08 | 04:18 00:25 19.85 6.0
27 35 |Mpokodbes 18:10| 04:20 | 00:02 19.82 6.0
28 37 |Bacunbes 18:14 ] 04:24 | 00:04 19.74 6.0
29 21 |XuxHak Anekcen extreme_al Hukonaes 18:26 | 04:36 00:12 19.53 6.0
30 38 |MBaciok 18:31] 04:41 | 00:05 19.44 6.0
31 18 |WrHaTteHko EBreHui 18:43 | 04:53 00:12 19.23 6.0
32 22 |lfop6yHoB Cepreit Cepxuo Hukonaes 19:22| 05:32 | 00:39 18.59 6.0
33 31 |Cryc VUpuHa 19:36 | 05:46 | 00:14 18.37 6.0
34 26  |Bbicoukuit AnekcaHap 19:40| 05:50 00:04 18.31 6.0
35 40 |3aBapckuin AMuTpUi nnmMal00904 MNepBoMalick 20:30 | 06:40 00:50 17.56 6.0
36 12 |YekoB AnekcaHap 21:25| 07:35 00:55 16.81 6.0
37 6 lena AnekcaHap 22:18| 08:28 00:53 16.14 6.0
38 28  |MowkuH Butanuii 23:51| 10:01 01:33 15.09 6.0
39 23 |FpuHiok [leHuc 23:57 | 10:07 00:06 15.03 6.0
40 14 |NlonatuH AnekcaHap 24:07 | 10:17 00:10 14.93 6.0
41 41 |Kentok Tapac MNepBoMaick 24:47 | 10:57 00:40 14.53 6.0
42 47 |lMoBopO3HIOK AntlekcaHap 26:26| 12:36 | 01:39 13.62 6.0
43 11 |MeyveHtok Anekcent yenrf_2232 O HOyKpanHck|28:45 | 14:55 02:19 12.52 6.0
44 17  |XonkuH Opwui 34:24 | 20:34 | 05:39 10.47 6.0
yTepsHo| 48 |KpaByeHko OnekcaHap DevilZ Mukonais 00:00
cxoA 15 |MNywkapeHko BaneHTuHa 00:00
cxon 19 |AmuTpues Hukonan 00:00
cxon 32 |Cryc AnekcaHap 00:00
cxoa 33 |boBTb MNaBen 00:00
cxon 39 |MaxomoB Banepwuii 00:00
cxoA 46 |Ypcynos AnekcaHap 00:00

Bcero yyacrHukoB B kateropm: 51

Konunyecrso y4aCTHMKOB U3 ropoaoB:

Fopona Kon-Bo

Hukonaes 12 (23.5%)
MepBoManck 3 (5.9%)
[OHinpo 1 (2.0%)
Mukonais 1 (2.0%)
XepcoH 1 (2.0%)
IOXHOyKpanHck 1 (2.0%)

06 ee KOJIMYECTBO YYaCTHUKOB: 51
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